SERVICES
AUSTRALIA
WIDE

(ONXION

SHUTTLE

AIRPORT

o

DEPARTS TO

Dream World - Movie World - Sea World

Wet ‘N’ Wild - Paradise Country
Harbour Town + Attractions

Memorial Park Bus stop on the Gold Coast High way

GOLD COAST

THEME PARK TRANSFERS TIMETABLE

Book Online

WWW.C' N.com.au

Gross Rates - QUOTED in AUD -
EFFECTIVE 01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024 |y E| E|
P: +61 7 5556 9888 | F: +61 7 3020 3805 B
PRE-BOOKED SERVICES

PO Box 283 Ashmore City, QLD Australia 4214
E: bookings@cxn.com.au | W: www.cxn.com.au EF

and Hanlan St Surfers Paradise

Burleigh Heads S
Burleigh Heads bus stop on the Gold Coast high way 8:35
North bound across the road for Second Ave )
Brians Auto Gentre 2064 Gold Coast Hwy, Miami Bus 8:40
stop out the front '
Breakfree Diamond Beach 10-16 Alexandra Ave .
8:45
Broadbeach
Turtle Beach Bus Stop out the front, 2346 Gold Coast 8:45
Hway Mermaid Beach
Broadbeach North Bus stop Outside of the Gold Coast 8:50
Convention Centre
Sofitel Hotel Bus Stop out the front 81 Surf Pde. 8:50
Broadbeach North Bound
Bus stop on old Burleigh Road heading north just past | g.55
QLD Ave Broadbeach
Florida Gardens bus stop out side the Church just 8:55
before Monaco Street Broadbeach
Bus stop on Old Burleigh Rd heading North just before | g.gg
Fern st Surfers Paradise
Remembrance drive Surfers Paradise the bus stop 9:00
before the VIA Roma Bridge )
Surfers Century Hotel 5 Enderly Ave Surfers Paradise 9:05
Remembrance drive Surfers Paradise the bus Stop 9:05
across from Bruce Bishop North Bound ’
Voco Gold Coast 31 Hamilton Ave Surfers Paradise 9:10
Appel Park Bus stop just before the Vibe hotel on 9:10
Ferny Ave Heading North )
Novotel Surfers Paradise Cnr of Surfers Paradise Blvd 9:15

GOLD COAST
CAIRNS

| SYDNEY

BRISBANE | SUNSHINE COAST
MELBOURNE

Prices are subject to change. Terms and conditions apply. Please refer to website: www.cxn.com.au

Ferny Ave at the North Bound bus stop located
Between Cypress Ave and Palm Ave before 7-Eleven

Service Station on the Gold coast Hwy Surfers A
Paradise
Paradise Resort Bus stop outside on the Gold Coast .
. 9:20
High Way
Chateau Beachside Cnr Elkorn Ave & The Esplanade 9:20
Breakfree Beachpoint pick up on the Cnr Staghorn 9:25
Ave and the Esplanade Surfers Paradise )
Bust stop Main Beach Pde at Espalnade Surfers .
. 9:30
Paradise
Main Beach Pde at Main Beach Tourist Park 9:35
Sea World Resort Sea World Drv Main Beach 9:40
Shearaton Mirage Hotel Entrance 9:45

RETURNS

Dream World - Movie World - Sea World

Wet ‘N’ Wild - Paradise Country

Harbour Town

South all stops to Coolangatta from:

Sea World 15:45 -
Dream World/ WhiteWater World 15:00 17:00
Movie World 15:15 17:15
Wet 'N' Wild 15:15 17:15
Paradise Country 15:10 -
Harbour Town 15:30 -

* = no stops past Broadbeach

2 l ity 'Z
MAKE Y()UR'F‘LI&H :
(IUARA\T l ER l)

Or be upgraded to the next avalable busi

s class flight. Gonditions apply, see website for detalls

10377 - V35.2






